
WWMS 

2023-2024  

Sports and Coach’s Information 

Fall Sports: Sept 5th -Nov 1st  

7th Grade Football: Tim Doran  tdoran8405@yahoo.com 

8th Grade Football: Richard Jackson  richardjackson44@yahoo.com  

7th Grade Volleyball: Kaelyn Patterson kpatterson@mywwps.org  

8th Grade Volleyball: Nikki Loria  nloria@mywwps.org  

7th and 8th Sideline Cheer: Liz Bussey  lizbussey13@gmail.com 

Winter Sports: Nov-March 

7th and 8th Competitive Cheer: Liz Bussey  lizbussey13@gmail.com 

7th Grade Boy’s Basketball (Nov-Jan): Pete Romano   pjrrichmond21@gmail.com  

8th Grade Boy’s Basketball (Nov-Jan): Robert Johnson  bjcj@comcast.net  

7th Grade Girl’s Basketball  (Jan-Mar): Pete Romano   pjrrichmond21@gmail.com 

8th Grade Girl’s Basketball  (Jan-Mar):  Eric Snyder  esnyderhvac@gmail.com  

6th, 7th, 8th Wrestling: Jan-Mar: Russell Correll       rcorrell@mywwps.org 

Spring Sports:  March-May 

7th and 8th Softball: Sean Thompson coachthompson@yahoo.com  

7th and 8th Track: Jeff Kaferle  jeffkaferle@yahoo.com and Liz Mors  emors@mywwps.org 

6th, 7th, and 8th Swim: John Portalski  john.portalski@gmail.com  

6th, 7th, 8th, Baseball Doug Robinson drobinson0325@gmail.com  
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